
Initial Submittal Date
1st Review /                   

Completeness Review Deadline
Resubmittal Due

Added to Planning & Zoning (P&Z) 

Commission Meeting Agenda

Planning & Zoning (P&Z) 

Commission Meeting
Town Council Meeting

10 business day completeness 

review starts.

Returned as incomplete or deemed 

filed and returned with comments 

at which point the 30-day shot 

clock begins.

1st review comments to be 

addressed and resubmitted by this 

date or item will be added to 

agenda for disapproval or 

conditional approval. 

P&Z meeting agenda and packet 

finalized.  Any outstanding 

comments may be used as reasons 

for disapproval or conditions of 

approval 

Item scheduled for final action 

(approval, approval with 

conditions or disapproval) or 

recommendation in the case of 

items that must be approved by 

Town Council.

Item scheduled for action (approval, 

approval with conditions or 

disapproval)

Monday, December 4, 2023 Monday, December 18, 2023 Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Thursday, February 8, 2024

Friday, January 5, 2024 Monday, January 22, 2024 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Thursday, March 14, 2024

Monday, February 5, 2024 Monday, February 19, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Thursday, April 13, 2023

Monday, March 4, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024

Monday, April 8, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Thursday, June 27, 2024

Monday, May 13, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024

Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, June 17, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024

Monday, July 8, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Thursday, September 12, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024

Friday, August 30, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Thursday, November 14, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024 Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024

Monday, November 4, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024 Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Thursday, January 9, 2025

* This review schedule, including submittal dates, is subject to change based on the Planning & Zoning Commission and Town Council meeting schedule.      Updated: 11/10/2023

** The submittal and review schedule only strictly applies to preliminary and final plats.  Plats will only go to Town Council for approval if a variance is requested and necessary for approval of the plat. 

***Plat submittals will be incomplete without prior approved engineering plans and studies as required by the Town's Unified Development Code (UDC) and Engineering Design Manual (EDM).


